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5A High School State Championship

Rockwind Community Links, Hobbs,
NM
Monday, May 7 - Tuesday, May 8, 2018
Overall Results for Boys Team

Championship
Po
Place Name Rnd.1 Rnd.2 Total Overall+/-
1  Los Alamos (Boys) 314 315 629 +53
2 Albuquerque Academy (Boys) 333 315 648 +72
3 Lovington (Boys) 326 344 670 +94
4 Artesia (Boys) 335 342 677 +101
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5A High School State Championship

Rockwind Community Links, Hobbs,

Monday, May 7 - Tuesday, May 8, 2018

Name
St. Pius (Girls)
Artesia (Girls)
Deming (Girls)
Lovington (Girls)
Los Alamos (Girls)
Belen (Girls)

NM

Overall Results for Girls Team

Championship
Po
Rnd. 1 Rnd.2  Total

332 327 659
334 348 682
366 361 727
379 350 729
392 380 772
399 405 804

Overall +/-
+83
+106
+151
+153
+196
+228
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